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Regional Sales Manager
Matthew Paynter
07739 320 951 / mpaynter@envirovent.com 

Central East
Dean Moore
07740 406 268 / dmoore@envirovent.com

Wales & West
Phil Simmonds
07850 203 525 / psimmonds@envirovent.com 

London East
Laura Burke
07590 777 197 / lburke@envirovent.com

South East
Martin Omoruyi
07593 447 736 / momoruyi@envirovent.com

South Central
Gary Singh
07593 447 055 / gsingh@envirovent.com

South West & Channel Islands
Lucas Hockaday
07921 472 851 / lhockaday@envirovent.com 

Sales Director: Mark Isles
07739 320 952 / misles@envirovent.com

NORTH SOUTH

Regional Sales Manager
Stuart Renton
07912 386 921 / srenton@envirovent.com

Scotland
Sead Kahrimanovic
07593 447 740 / skahrimanovic@envirovent.com

North West
Bill Maxwell
07593 449 894 / bmaxwell@envirovent.com

North East & Yorkshire
Stuart Renton
07595 652 070 / srenton@envirovent.com

Yorkshire & Lincs
Joe Whitely
07714 901 148 / jwhitely@envirovent.com

Midlands
Ken Johnson
07710 094 728 / kjohnson@envirovent.com
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